
2016 MSBL / MABL WORLD SERIES NEWSLETTER 

 WORLD SERIES OFFICE NUMBER (480) 858-7515                     WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 19th, 2016 

Randy Miles Inducted  
Into The WS Hall Of Fame  

50+ Playoffs Loom Large As The Final Day Of Pool Play Arrives 
Runs Allowed Will Play A Huge Factor In Determining Wildcard Teams 
By Tom Prendergast 
  Elimination day is at hand for several hoping to secure a playoff spot so they can 
play tomorrow. If your record is 5-0 or 4-1 your chances are looking pretty good. 
On the other hand if your record is the same as a couple of other teams, 2-2 or 2-3 
then your probably going to end up in a tie-breaker situation. Head to head is the first tie 
breaker, but if you didn’t play all of the teams that are tied with the same record, then runs 
allowed becomes the deciding factor. This is also the case for wildcards when you add in 
teams from other divisions. So any way you look at this, allowing the fewest runs possible is 
always the way to go. That’s why it’s extremely important to verify your teams record and 
runs allowed that are listed on the website. If they are wrong don’t wait for the day of the 
playoffs, call the WS office and get it corrected ASAP. Once the playoff teams are selected, 
every team is ranked. The 1 seed plays the 8 seed and so on. Teams are re-seeded after each 
round so the teams with the best records will always be the high seeds. 

MSBL / MABL National President & Founder, Steve Sigler (center) presents veteran MSBL 
Utah Pirates manager, Randy Miles with his WS Hall of Fame award yesterday morning. 

Marucci Play Of The Game Video 
Highlights On The MSBL Website  
By Steve Lamontia 
 

Another feature this year is the Marucci 
'World Series Play of the Game' provided 

by Jeff and his crew at APN Video.   
Just go to the national website at 

www.msblnational.com  
and find the Maruuci video section in  

the middle of the home page to view the  
previous day’s highlights, featured  

interviews and special stories. This feature 
will continue daily throughout all 3 weeks of 

the MSBL / MABL tournament. 

Parking Problems 
Persist At Papago 
& Maryvale Fields 
Despite Off Limits 
Signs and Fences 

The WS office has received notification 
from the staff at Papago and Maryvale 
that the last few days several cars have 
been spotted parked in no parking areas 
at both of the complexes. Because of 
that they have requested that we remind 
all of our participants and spectators to 
be aware of areas with “no parking” 
signs and to not park any vehicles in or 
near these areas. Starting today any 
cars or trucks parked in these spots will 
be removed from the complex. 



2016 MSBL / MABL WS Daily News   page 2             Wednesday October 19th, 2016 

Sol Touch Massage (602) 741-5346 

MSBL WORLD SERIES DAILY NEWS 
The MSBL WS office is located inside  
Tempe Diablo Stadium (Gene Autry Suite)  
Located on the second floor 
 

Stadium Mailing Address: 
2200 W. Alameda Drive 
Temp, Arizona 85282 
 

WS Office Phone Line 480-858-7515 
WS Text Score Line  760-898-3700 
 

MSBL National Web Site Address: 
www.msblnational.com 
 

MSBL President           Steve Sigler 
MSBL Coordinator        Brian Sigler 
Tournament Director    Tom Prendergast 
 

Umpire In Chief             Jon Browar 
Office Assistant             Steve Burleson 
Office Assistant             Phil Harris 
 

Equipment Distribution  Mike Cadenazzi 
WS Administration        Bobby Prendergast 
WS Administration        Dean Shook 
WS Souvenirs               Vic Puglisi  
 

Publisher / Editor   Tom Prendergast 
                                                                             tpkcmsbl@aol.com 

Special Offer  
To All MSBL / 
MABL World 

Series 
 Players from  

Don & Charlie’s 
Restaurant 

 

20% off  
 

Located at  
7501 East 

 Camelback Rd 
Scottsdale, AZ 
(480) 990-0900 

 

Let them know 
that your with the 
MSBL / MABL 

World Series 
before ordering!  

50+ Central Division  
All Star BB Academy 
DuPage Angels 
Tulsa Liners 
Chicago North TSP’s 
Waikiki Beach Boys 
East Bethalto Dodgers 
Rochester Redwings 
Utah Pirates 
3n2 Rangers 
Brew City Bat Rangers 
Tri Valley Giants 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 4      1     0      8      25     800 
 4      1     0      8      28     800 
 4      1     0      8      39     800 
 3      1     1      7      23     700 
 3      2     0      6      21     600 
 2      3     0      4      36     400 
 2      3     0      4      42     400 
 1      2     1      3      25     375 
 1      3     1      3      44     300 
 1      3     1      3      52     300 
 0      5     0      0    102     000 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 5      0     0    10      17   1000 
 3      2     0      6      26     600 
 2      3     0      4      25     400 
 0      5     0      0      39     000 

50+ American Division 
Boston Wolfpack 
Team Victory 
So Cal Blue Jays 
Houston Old Stars 

70+ WB National Division  
Sacramento Solons 
Detroit 70’s 
South Dakota Rushmores 
Ohio Classics 
San Diego Padres 

50+ Cactus Division 1 
Auburn Braves 
Long Island Yankees 
Inland Empire Angels 
Quad City Blasters 
Las Vegas Rattlers 
Sacramento Dragons 
Arizona Monsoon 
Red Deer Legends 
Westchester Mets 
Vermont Red Sox 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 4      1     0      8      26     800 
 4      1     0      8      27     800 
 3      2     0      6      24     600 
 3      2     0      6      25     600 
 3      2     0      6      40     600 
 2      3     0      4      34     400 
 2      3     0      4      38     400 
 2      3     0      4      50     400 
 1      4     0      2      62     200 
 1      4     0      2      63     200 

50+ Cactus Division 2 
Diamond Dream Mustangs 
Long Island Panthers 
Vancouver Angels 
St Thomas Hurricanes 
Des Moines Bruins 
South Bay Zephyrs 
Connecticut Navigators 
Central Indiana Dodgers 
Kansas City Knights 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 4      1     0      8      18     800 
 3      2     0      6      37     600 
 2      2     0      4      35     500 
 2      2     0      4      37     500 
 2      2     0      4      39     500 
 2      3     0      4      39     400 
 2      3     0      4      29     400 
 2      3     0      4      45     400 
 2      3     0      4      46     400 

70+ WB American Div 1  
Red Deer Legends 
Tri Valley Giants 
Virgin Islands 
Arizona Scorpions 
San Antonio Texans 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 3      0     0      6      34   1000 
 3      1     0      6      30     750 
 2      1     0      4      38     667 
 0      3     0      0      36     000 
 0      3     0      0      39     000 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 2      1     0      4        6     667 
 2      1     0      4      14     667 
 2      1     0      4      25     667 
 1      2     0      2      23     333 
 0      3     0      0      32     000 

70+ WB American Div 2  
San Antonio Broncos 
San Diego Mudcats 
St Paul Saints 
Dodgertown West 
New England Red Sox 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 3      0     0      6      19   1000 
 2      1     0      4      15     667 
 2      1     0      4      23     667 
 1      2     0      2      29     333 
 0      3     0      0      62     000 

https://Twitter.com/MSBL_National 

35+ WB National Division  
AJW White Sox 
Tri Valley Astros 
Montebello Angels 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 2      1     0      4      12     667 
 1      1     0      2      17     500 
 1      2     0      2      17     333 

35+ WB Central Division  
Phoenix Tube 
Salt Lake Lugnuts 
Arizona Angels 
South Mountain Twins 
LA Titans 
San Antonio Outfitters 
Las Vegas Warriors 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 3      0     0      6      10   1000 
 3      1     0      6      14     750 
 2      1     0      4      10     667 
 1      2     0      2      17     333 
 1      2     0      2      19     333 
 1      2     0      2      22     333 
 0      3     0      0      29     000 

35+ WB Cactus Division 1  
Chandler Bat Philadelphia 
Dallas Cardinals 
Portland Mets 
Denver Royals 
Puget Sound Twins 
Santa Barbara Black Sheep 
Comox Canadians 
So Cal Glory 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 3      1     0      6      18     750 
 3      1     0      6      14     750 
 2      1     1      5      32     625 
 2      1     0      4      19     667 
 2      1     0      4      22     667 
 1      2     1      3      33     375 
 1      3     0      2      33     250 
 0      4     0      0      53     000 

35+ WB Cactus Division 2  
Puget Sound Reds 
Murietta Mutiny 
Puget Sound Yankees 
Minnesota Lumberjacks 
Omaha Red Sox 
Dallas Rangers 
Houston-SC Marauders 
Sacramento White Sox 
Chicago Cyclones 

W     L    T    Pts    RA    W% 
 3      0     0      6      16   1000 
 3      1     0      6      17     750 
 2      1     0      4      16     667 
 2      1     0      4      26     667 
 2      1     0      4      28     667 
 1      2     0      2      27     333 
 1      2     0      2      29     333 
 0      3     0      0      44     000 
 0      3     0      0      55     000 



2016 MSBL / MABL WS Daily News    page 3             Wednesday October 19th, 2016 

SORRY BUT 
NO PETS  
are allowed  
inside the      

Tempe Diablo  
Maryvale, 

Riverview, or 
Goodyear  

Sports  
Complexes  
as well as  

Tempe Diablo 
Stadium or 
Maryvale  

Stadium, per a 
city ordinance 
and regulation. 

No alcoholic  
beverages in 

the parking lot. 

50+ Central Div Results 
 

All Star Baseball Academy 
Waikiki Beach Boys 
 

Tulsa Liners 
Brew City Bat Rangers 
 

Chicago North TSP’s 
Rochester Redwings 
 

East Bethalto Dodgers 
3n2 Rangers 
 

Utah Pirates 
Dupage Angels 
 

Waikiki Beach Boys 
Tri Valley Giants 
 

Dupage Angels 
Brew City Bat Rangers 
 

Tulsa Liners 
Rochester Redwings 
 

All Star Base Academy 
East Bethalto Dodgers 
 

Chicago North TSP’s 
Tri Valley Giants 

Remember - 
No Drinking 
or Tobacco 

products are 
allowed  

on any of the 
fields during 
the MSBL / 
MABL WS. 

WS Souvenir 
Clothing  

 

Open Daily  
9a - 7p  

 

Tempe Diablo 
Stadium 

35 
 

  7 
  3  
 

10 
  8 
 

  7 
  2 
 

15 
  4 
 

  7 
  2 
 

16 
  0 
 

10 
  8 
 

10 
  5 
 

  6 
  4 
 

15 
  4 

35 
 

  8 
  5  
 

17 
  3 
 

10 
  2 
 

  6 
  1 

50+ WB National Results 
 

So Cal Blue Jays 
Houston Old Stars 
 

Boston Wolfpack 
Team Victory 
 

Boston Wolfpack 
Houston Old Stars 
 

Team Victory 
So Cal Blue Jays 

35 
 

  4 
  2  
 

13 
  9 
 

  4 
  0 
 

  6 
  0 

70+ WB Division Results 
 

Detroit 70’s 
San Diego Padres 
 

Sacramento Solons 
South Dakota Rushmores 
 

Detroit 70’s 
Ohio Classics 

To request a copy of 
the MSBL / MABL WS 

Daily News - email 
tpkcmsbl@aol.com 

35 
 

19 
  6  
 

17 
  9 

70+ WB American 1 Results 
 

St Paul Saints (Div 2) 
Red Deer Legends 
 

Virgin Islands 
San Antonio Texans 
 

Arizona Scorpions 
Tri Valley Giants 

35 
 

  6 
  5  
 

11 
  4 
 

13 
  7 

70+ WB American 2 Results 
 

San Diego Mudcats 
New England Red Sox 
 

San Antonio Broncos 
Dodgertown West 

35+ WB National Results 
 

Montebello Angels 
AJW White Sox 
 

AJW White Sox 
Tri Valley Astros 

35 
 

10 
  2  
 

  7 
  1 

35+ Central Div Results 
 

Salt Lake City Lugnuts  
LA Titans 
 

Phoenix Tube 
Las Vegas Warriors 
 

Salt Lake City Lugnuts 
South Mountain Twins 
 

San Antonio Outfitters 
Arizona Angels 

35+ Cactus Div 2 Results 
 

Dallas Rangers 
Chicago Cyclones 
 

Murrieta Mutiny 
Puget Sound Yankees 
 

Puget Sound Reds 
Omaha Red Sox 
 

Minnesota Lumberjacks 
Sacramento White Sox 
 

Sonoma County Black Sox 
Chicago Cyclones 
 

Puget Sound Yankees 
Dallas Rangers 
 

Omaha Red Sox 
Murrieta Mutiny 
 

Puget Sound Reds 
Sacramento White Sox 

35 
 

  8 
  0  
 

  4 
  1 
 

  5 
  4 
 

14 
  8 
 

17 
  3 
 

  7 
  0 
 

  7 
  7 
 

14 
10 

35+ Cactus Div 1 Results 
 

Chandler Bat Philadelphia 
Comox Canadians 
 

Denver Royals 
Dallas Cardinals  
 

Portland Mets 
Puget Sound Twins 
 

Santa Barbara Black Sheep 
So Cal Glory 
 

Denver Royals 
Comox Canadians 
 

Dallas Cardinals 
Chandler Bat Philadelphia 
 

Portland Mets 
Santa Barbara Black Sheep 
 

Puget Sound Twins 
So Cal Glory 

35 
 

18 
  7  
 

22 
18 
 

  7 
  6 

50+ Cactus Div 1 Results 
 

Arizona Monsoon 
Vermont Red Sox 
 

Quad City Blasters 
Inland Empire Angels 
 

Long Island Yankees 
Las Vegas Rattlers 
 

Red Deer Legends 
Sacramento Dragons 
 

Quad City Blasters 
Vermont Red Sox 
 

Auburn Braves 
Red Deer Legends 
 

Long Island Yankees 
Westchester Mets 
 

Las Vegas Rattlers 
Arizona Monsoon 
 

Inland Empire Angels 
Sacramento Dragons 
 

Auburn Braves 
Westchester Mets 

35 
 

19 
  4  
 

  6 
  3 
 

  9 
  6 
 

  6 
  5 
 

17 
  1 
 

14 
  2 
 

19 
  2 
 

  7 
  4 
 

  7 
  0 
 

21 
  2 

50+ Cactus Div 2 Results 
 

Diamond Dream Mustangs 
Central Indiana Dodgers 
 

Long Island Panthers 
Connecticut Navigators 
 

Des Moines Bruins 
South Bay Zephrys 
 

St Thomas Hurricanes 
Kansas City Knights 
 

Central Indiana Dodgers 
Long Island Panthers 
 

Kansas City Knights 
Connecticut Navigators 
 

Diamond Dream Mustangs 
South Bay Zephrys 
 

St Thomas Hurricanes 
Vancouver Angels 

35 
 

14 
  1  
 

  5 
  3 
 

12 
  8 
 

10 
  7 
 

11 
  8 
 

  9 
  7 
 

  4 
  1 
 

11 
  8 

35 
 

21 
  1  
 

  4 
  0 
 

17 
  2 
 

13 
  8 
 

13 
  5 
 

15 
  9 
 

10 
  6 
 

12 
  5 

https://Twitter.com/MSBL_National 

Sign up today to receive  
the latest up to the minute  

MSBL/MABL World Series 
information through our 

Twitter account.  



           Wednesday October 19th, 2016 2016 MSBL / MABL WS Daily News  page 4 

Get all of the 2016 MSBL / MABL World Series game scores and current standings at: www.msblnational.com  

35+ WB National AJW White Sox first baseman, Emile Shaffer  
snags a wide throw but keeps his foot on the bag for the out. 

35+ WB National Tri Valley Astros batter, Jason Coulie gets 
plunked with a pitch on the leg during his teams game yesterday. 

70+ WB American San Antonio Texans batter, Ken Zornes watches 
this pitch miss the corner during his teams game yesterday. 

70+ WB American Virgin Islands pitcher, Darlin Brin picked up the 
11-4 win yesterday during his teams game against San Antonio.  

Who’s on First? 70+ San Antonio Texans skipper, Bill Burgess asks 
for some clarification from Virgin Islands manager, James Rhymer. 

50+ WB Central East Bethalo Dodgers player, Brent Woods uses 
the ThermaGun on his sore knee as Cutter Dykstra looks on. 


