WORLD SERIES OFFICE NUMBER (480) 858-7515

WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 19th, 2016

## Marucci Play Of The Game Video **Highlights On The MSBL Website** By Steve Lamontia

Another feature this year is the **Marucci** 'World Series Play of the Game' provided by Jeff and his crew at APN Video. Just go to the national website at www.msblnational.com and find the Maruuci video section in

the middle of the home page to view the previous day's highlights, featured interviews and special stories. This feature will continue daily throughout all 3 weeks of the MSBL / MABL tournament.





The WS office has received notification from the staff at Papago and Maryvale that the last few days several cars have been spotted parked in no parking areas at both of the complexes. Because of that they have requested that we remind all of our participants and spectators to be aware of areas with "no parking" signs and to not park any vehicles in or near these areas. Starting today any cars or trucks parked in these spots will be removed from the complex.



## **Randy Miles Inducted Into The WS Hall Of Fame**



MSBL / MABL National President & Founder, Steve Sigler (center) presents veteran MSBL Utah Pirates manager, Randy Miles with his WS Hall of Fame award yesterday morning.

## 50+ Playoffs Loom Large As The Final Day Of Pool Play Arrives Runs Allowed Will Play A Huge Factor In Determining Wildcard Teams

By Tom Prendergast

Elimination day is at hand for several hoping to secure a playoff spot so they can play tomorrow. If your record is 5-0 or 4-1 your chances are looking pretty good. On the other hand if your record is the same as a couple of other teams, 2-2 or 2-3 then your probably going to end up in a tie-breaker situation. Head to head is the first tie breaker, but if you didn't play all of the teams that are tied with the same record, then runs allowed becomes the deciding factor. This is also the case for wildcards when you add in teams from other divisions. So any way you look at this, allowing the fewest runs possible is always the way to go. That's why it's extremely important to verify your teams record and runs allowed that are listed on the website. If they are wrong don't wait for the day of the playoffs, call the WS office and get it corrected ASAP. Once the playoff teams are selected, every team is ranked. The 1 seed plays the 8 seed and so on. Teams are re-seeded after each round so the teams with the best records will always be the high seeds.





nsblsportstore.com

2016 MSBL / MABL WS	S Daily News	page
MSBL WORLD SER The MSBL WS office is Tempe Diablo Stadium Located on the second	located insid (Gene Autry	е
Stadium Mailing Addre 2200 W. Alameda Driv Temp, Arizona 85282	е	<b>545</b>
WS Office Phone Line WS Text Score Line	480-858- <i>7</i> 760-898-3	
MSBL National Web Si www.msblnational.co		
MSBL President MSBL Coordinator Tournament Director	Steve Sigler Brian Sigler Tom Prender	gast
Umpire In Chief Office Assistant	Jon Browar Steve Burles	on

Office Assistant Equipment Distribution Mike Cadenazzi WS Administration **Bobby Prendergast** WS Administration Dean Shook WS Souvenirs Vic Puglisi Publisher / Editor Tom Prendergast

Phil Harris

tpkcmsbl@aol.com

50+ American Division
Boston Wolfpack
Team Victory
So Cal Blue Jays
Houston Old Stars

50+ Central Division
All Star BB Academy
DuPage Angels
Tulsa Liners
Chicago North TSP's
Waikiki Beach Boys
East Bethalto Dodgers
Rochester Redwings
Utah Pirates
3n2 Rangers
Brew City Bat Rangers
Tri Valley Giants

35+ WB National Division
AJW White Sox
Tri Valley Astros
Montebello Angels

w	L	Т	Pts	RA	<b>W</b> %
5	0	0	10	17	1000
3	2	0	6	26	600
2	3	0	4	25	400
0	5	0	0	39	000

W	L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
4	1	0	8	25	800
4	1	0	8	28	800
4	1	0	8	39	800
3	1	1	7	23	700
3	2	0	6	21	600
2	3	0	4	36	400
2	3	0	4	42	400
1	2	1	3	25	375
1	3	1	3	44	300
1	3	1	3	52	300
0	5	0	0	102	000

W	L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
2	1	0	4	12	667
1	1	0	2	17	500
1	2	0	2	17	333

**Special Offer** To All MSBL / MABL World Series Players from Don & Charlie's Restaurant 20% off

Located at 7501 East Camelback Rd Scottsdale, AZ (480) 990-0900

Let them know that your with the MSBL / MABL World Series before ordering!



50+ Cactus Division 1
Auburn Braves
Long Island Yankees
Inland Empire Angels
Quad City Blasters
Las Vegas Rattlers
Sacramento Dragons
Arizona Monsoon
Red Deer Legends
Westchester Mets
Vermont Red Sox

50+ Cactus Division 2 Diamond Dream Mustangs Long Island Panthers Vancouver Angels St Thomas Hurricanes Des Moines Bruins South Bay Zephyrs **Connecticut Navigators** Central Indiana Dodgers Kansas City Knights

۱,	N	L	T	Pts	RA	W%
	4	1	0	8	26	800
	4	1	0	8	27	800
	3	2	0	6	24	600
	3	2	0	6	25	600
	3	2	0	6	40	600
	2	3	0	4	34	400
	2	3	0	4	38	400
	2	3	0	4	50	400
	1	4	0	2	62	200
	1	4	0	2	63	200

L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
1	0	8	18	800
2	0	6	37	600
2	0	4	35	500
2	0	4	37	500
2	0	4	39	500
3	0	4	39	400
3	0	4	29	400
3	0	4	45	400
3	0	4	46	400
	2 2 2 2 3 3 3	1 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 3 0 3 0 3 0	1 0 8 2 0 6 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 3 0 4 3 0 4 3 0 4	1 0 8 18 2 0 6 37 2 0 4 35 2 0 4 37 2 0 4 39 3 0 4 39 3 0 4 29 3 0 4 45

Т

0

1 0

W
2
2
2
1
0

70+ WB American Div 2	W	L
San Antonio Broncos	3	(
San Diego Mudcats	2	1
St Paul Šaints	2	1
Dodgertown West		2
New England Red Sox	0	3

2 1 0	1 2 3	0 0 0	4 2 0	25 23 32	667 333 000
W	L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
3	0	0	6	19	1000
2	1	0	4	15	667
2	1	0	4	23	667
1	2	0	2	29	333
0	3	0	0	62	000

Pts

4

4

RA

6

14

**W**%

667

667

70+ WB National Division Sacramento Solons
Sacramento Solons
Detroit 70's
South Dakota Rushmores Ohio Classics
Ohio Classics
San Diego Padres

Phoenix Tube
Salt Lake Lugnuts
Arizona Angels
South Mountain Twins
LA Titans
San Antonio Outfitters
Las Vegas Warriors

ı	35+ WB Cactus Division 1
I	Chandler Bat Philadelphia
I	Dallas Cardinals
ı	Portland Mets
ı	Denver Royals
ı	Puget Sound Twins
ı	Santa Barbara Black Sheep
ı	Comox Canadians .
l	So Cal Glory
l	

667 333 000	35+ WB Cactus Division 2 Puget Sound Reds Murietta Mutiny
<b>W%</b> 1000 667 667 333 000	Puget Sound Yankees Minnesota Lumberjacks Omaha Red Sox Dallas Rangers Houston-SC Marauders Sacramento White Sox Chicago Cyclones

		_			
W	L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
3	0	0	6	34	1000
3	1	0	6	30	750
2	1	0	4	38	667
0	3	0	0	36	000
0	3	0	0	39	000

W	L	Т	Pts	RA	W%
3	0	0	6	10	1000
3	1	0	6	14	750
2	1	0	4	10	667
1	2	0	2	17	333
1	2	0	2	19	333
1	2	0	2	22	333
0	3	0	0	29	000

W	L	Т	Pts	RA	<b>W</b> %
3	1	0	6	18	750
3	1	0	6	14	750
2	1	1	5	32	625
2	1	0	4	19	667
2	1	0	4	22	667
1	2	1	3	33	375
1	3	0	2	33	250
0	4	0	0	53	000
				•	

W	L	Т	Pts	RA	<b>W</b> %
3	0	0	6	16	1000
3	1	0	6	17	750
2	1	0	4	16	667
2	1	0	4	26	667
2	1	0	4	28	667
1	2	0	2	27	333
1	2	0	2	29	333
0	3	0	0	44	000
0	3	0	0	55	000

35+ Cactus Div 1 Results		50+ Cactus Div 1 Results		50+ Central Div Results		SORRY BU
Chandler Bat Philadelphia Comox Canadians	8 0	Arizona Monsoon Vermont Red Sox	19 4	All Star Baseball Academy Waikiki Beach Boys	7 3	NO PETS are allowed
Denver Royals Dallas Cardinals	4 1	Quad City Blasters Inland Empire Angels	6 3	Tulsa Liners Brew City Bat Rangers	10 8	inside the Tempe Diable
Portland Mets Puget Sound Twins	5 4	Long Island Yankees Las Vegas Rattlers	9 6	Chicago North TSP's Rochester Redwings	7 2	Maryvale, Riverview, or
Santa Barbara Black Sheep So Cal Glory	14 8	Red Deer Legends Sacramento Dragons	6 5	East Bethalto Dodgers 3n2 Rangers	15 4	Goodyear Sports Complexes
Denver Royals Comox Canadians	17 3	Quad City Blasters Vermont Red Sox	17 1	Utah Pirates Dupage Angels	7 2	as well as Tempe Diablo
Dallas Cardinals Chandler Bat Philadelphia	7 0	Auburn Braves Red Deer Legends	14 2	Waikiki Beach Boys Tri Valley Giants	16 0	Stadium or Maryvale
Portland Mets Santa Barbara Black Sheep	7 7	Long Island Yankees Westchester Mets	19 2	Dupage Angels Brew City Bat Rangers	10 8	Stadium, per a city ordinance
Puget Sound Twins So Cal Glory	14 10	Las Vegas Rattlers Arizona Monsoon	7 4	Tulsa Liners Rochester Redwings	10 5	and regulatior No alcoholic
35+ Cactus Div 2 Results		Inland Empire Angels Sacramento Dragons	7 0	All Star Base Academy East Bethalto Dodgers	6 4	beverages in the parking lo
Dallas Rangers Chicago Cyclones	21 1	Auburn Braves Westchester Mets	21 2	Chicago North TSP's Tri Valley Giants	15 4	Remember
Murrieta Mutiny Puget Sound Yankees	4 0	FOI Contino Div 2 Deputto		OF LWD Notional Decults		No Drinking or Tobacco
Puget Sound Reds	17	50+ Cactus Div 2 Results Diamond Dream Mustangs	14	35+ WB National Results	10	products are
Omaha Red Sox	2	Central Indiana Dodgers	14	Montebello Angels AJW White Sox	2	allowed
Minnesota Lumberjacks Sacramento White Sox	13 8	Long Island Panthers Connecticut Navigators	5 3	AJW White Sox Tri Valley Astros	7 1	on any of the
Sonoma County Black Sox Chicago Cyclones	13 5	Des Moines Bruins South Bay Zephrys	12 8	35+ Central Div Results		the MSBL / MABL WS.
Puget Sound Yankees Dallas Rangers	15 9	St Thomas Hurricanes Kansas City Knights	10 7	Salt Lake City Lugnuts LA Titans	8 5	WS Souveni Clothing
Omaha Red Sox Murrieta Mutiny	10 6	Central Indiana Dodgers Long Island Panthers	11 8	Phoenix Tube Las Vegas Warriors	17 3	Open Daily
Puget Sound Reds Sacramento White Sox	12 5	Kansas City Knights Connecticut Navigators	9 7	Salt Lake City Lugnuts South Mountain Twins	10 2	9a - 7p Tempe Diablo
70+ WB American 1 Results		Diamond Dream Mustangs South Bay Zephrys	4 1	San Antonio Outfitters Arizona Angels	6 1	Stadium
St Paul Saints (Div 2) Red Deer Legends	6 5	St Thomas Hurricanes Vancouver Angels	11 8	70+ WB Division Results	40	MSBL MABL
Virgin Islands	11	-	J	Detroit 70's San Diego Padres	18 7	
San Antonio Texans	4	<b>50+ WB National Results</b> So Cal Blue Jays	1	Sacramento Solons	22	To request a copy of
Arizona Scorpions Tri Valley Giants	13 7	Houston Old Stars	4 2	South Dakota Rushmores	18	the MSBL / MABL W
70+ WB American 2 Results	•	Boston Wolfpack Team Victory	13 9	Detroit 70's Ohio Classics	7 6	Daily News - email tpkcmsbl@aol.com
San Diego Mudcats New England Red Sox	19 6	Boston Wolfpack Houston Old Stars	4 0	marucci		M BL
San Antonio Broncos Dodgertown West	17 9	Team Victory So Cal Blue Jays	6 0	Consistency and craftsmanship made Ma	rucci the	No.I bat in the Big League





Sign up today to receive the latest up to the minute MSBL/MABL World Series information through our Twitter account.

https://Twitter.com/MSBL\_National

0 а t.

е е g



quality and an understanding of players' needs.

As the official bat of MSBL, Marucci is proud to offer the same Big League quality products here at the MSBL World Series. Be sure to visit us at Tempe Diablo Stadium where we're offering special pricing on handcrafted, Big League-certified wood bats, professionally-inspired apparel, and anything else you need to dominate this week.

Daily Giveaways include autographed memorabilia, official game-issued equipment, and custom Marucci bats. Come see us today!

MARUCCISPORTS.COM

@MarucciSports 🗾 📵 | f





Who's on First? 70+ San Antonio Texans skipper, **Bill Burgess** asks for some clarification from Virgin Islands manager, **James Rhymer**.



50+ WB Central East Bethalo Dodgers player, **Brent Woods** uses the ThermaGun on his sore knee as **Cutter Dykstra** looks on.



70+ WB American Virgin Islands pitcher, **Darlin Brin** picked up the 11-4 win yesterday during his teams game against San Antonio.



70+ WB American San Antonio Texans batter, **Ken Zornes** watches this pitch miss the corner during his teams game yesterday.



35+ WB National Tri Valley Astros batter, **Jason Coulie** gets plunked with a pitch on the leg during his teams game yesterday.



35+ WB National AJW White Sox first baseman, **Emile Shaffer** snags a wide throw but keeps his foot on the bag for the out.

Get all of the 2016 MSBL / MABL World Series game scores and current standings at: www.msblnational.com